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Ngatiwai Trust Board
Hui-a-lwi

Ngunguru Marae
9 & 10 September



Time

3:00pm

4:00pm

4:15pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:30pm

Friday 9t" September 2016

Kaupapa
Powhiri / kapu ti

Housekeeping

Hui overview and Whakawhanaungatanga

Dinner

Waiata

Supper

Video — The Story of the children of the seas — the story of Ngatiwai

Karakia, End of day 1
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Time
7:00am
7:15am
8:30am

9:30am

11:00am
11:30am
1:00pm
2:00pm

2:30pm

——Agenda
Saturday 10t September 2016

Kaupapa

Karakia

Breakfast

Haydn briefing and AGM update
Workshop breakout sessions begin

- Ngatiwai Taumata

- Post Settlement Governance Entity

- Research

Morning Tea

Workshop breakout sessions continue
Feedback review and summary of the day

Karakia / hui whakamutunga

Hakari
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