

Ngātiwai Trust Board Hui-a-lwi

Ngunguru Marae 9 & 10 September Agenda

Friday 9th September 2016

NGP

Time	Каирара	TIME TRUST BOARD
3:00pm	Pōwhiri / kapu ti	PUST BOARD
4:00pm	Housekeeping	
4:15pm	Hui overview and Whakawhanaungatanga	
6:00pm	Dinner	
7:00pm	Waiata	
8:00pm	Supper	
8:30pm	Video – The Story of the children of the seas – the story of Ngātiv	<i>v</i> ai
9:30pm	Karakia, End of day 1	

Agenda Saturday 10th September 2016

Time	Каирара
7:00am	Karakia
7:15am	Breakfast
8:30am	Haydn briefing and AGM update
9:30am	Workshop breakout sessions begin - Ngātiwai Taumata - Post Settlement Governance Entity - Research
11:00am	Morning Tea
11:30am	Workshop breakout sessions continue
1:00pm	Feedback review and summary of the day
2:00pm	Karakia / hui whakamutunga
2:30pm	Hākari

